 PK AND KINDERGARDEN SCHEDULE 2017
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          TEAM                      COACH                       NAME                        NUMBER
	Team 1. 
	Tyia and Autumn
	Purple Dragons
	315-830-8843

585-704-8934  

	Team 2.  
	 Nicole Mercurio
	   Green Machine
	315-664-9845

	Team 3. 
	  Joanne Weinschreider
	 Grasshoppers
	315-576-0951


Schedule

	Date
	Time
	Field #1
	Field #2

	Monday July 17
	7:15

	2 vs 3

	       1-PRACTICE

	Thursday July 20
	6:00

	3 vs 1
	       2-PRACTICE

	Monday July 24
	7:15

	1vs 2

	       3- PRACTICE

	   Thursday July 27
	6:00

	3 vs 2
	1- PRACTICE

	Monday July 31
	7:15

	1 vs 3

	       2 - PRACTICE

	    Thursday August 3

	6:00

	          2 vs 1
	        3-PRACTICE

	Monday August 7

	7:15

	2 vs 3

	1- PRACTICE

	Thursday August 10
	6:00

	3 vs 1
	2- PRACTICE

	Monday August 14
Thursday August 17
	7:15
6:00
	1 vs 2
3 vs 2

	3- PRACTICE
1- PRACTICE



